FEBRUARY
13

15

16-17

19

20

22-24

14-16
18

19

29
APRIL
2

5-6

8

9

11
11-13
15
19-20
25-26
MAY
1-2
7-8

Head Coach: Justin Jones

Tuesday
Thursday
Fri-Sat
Monday
Tuesday
Thur-Sat
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday

Fri-Sat
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Fri-Sat
Monday
Tuesday
Friday

Tuesday
Fri-Sat
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Fri-Sat
Monday
Fri-Sat
Thurs-Fri

Wed-Thurs
Tues-Wed

2024

Abbeville

Springwood

Edgewood JV Tournament
Lee-Scott

Bessemer

Edgewood Varsity Tournament
Lowndes

Lee-Scott

Lowndes Tournament

Lowndes Varsity Tournament

Macon East
Crenshaw

Autauga *

Autauga *

Macon East Tournament
Ezekiel

Bessemer
Lakeside

Coosa Valley

Lowndes JV Tournament
Chambers

Crenshaw

Lowndes

JV State Tournament
Morgan

1st Round (best 2/3)
2nd Round (best 2/3)

3rd Round (best 2/3)
State Finals

EDGEWOOD ACADEMY BASEBALL SCHEDULE

Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away

Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
@ SU

Away
Away
Away
Away
Home
Macon
Away
TBD
TBD

TBD
Patterson Field

\7AY; 3:30
V (DH) 4:00
i\ TBD
N,V 2:00
W,V 3:30
Vv TBD
v/ IV 4:00
WV 4:00
\ TBD
\ TBD
W,V 3:30
V(DH) 4:00
WV 3:30
\Y7AY; 4:00
WV 4:00
V(DH) 4:00
\ TBD
\Y 3:30
/v 4:00
V(DH) 1:30
V(DH) 4:00
WV TBD
\Y7AY; 4:00
V/IV 4:00
\7AY; 4:00
i\ TBD
Vv 5:00
\ TBD
Vv TBD
Vv TBD
4 TBD
as of 8/31/2023

Assistant Coaches: Trey Preston, Alex Russell, Mark Mathis

Brandon Hamilton, Justin Chandler, Ronen Harris



