

## EDGEWOOD ACADEMY BASEBALL SCHEDULE 2024

		2024					
	<b>FEBRUARY</b>						
	13	Tuesday	Abbeville		Away	JV/V	3:30
	15	Thursday	Springwood		Home	V (DH)	4:00
	16-17	Fri-Sat	Edgewood JV Tournament		Home	JV	TBD
	19	Monday	Lee-Scott		Away	JV, V	2:00
	20	Tuesday	Bessemer		Away	JV, V	3:30
	22-24	Thur-Sat	<b>Edgewood Varsity Tournament</b>		Home	V	TBD
	26	Monday	Lowndes		Away	<b>V/ JV</b>	4:00
	27	Tuesday	Lee-Scott		Home	JV/V	4:00
	29	Thursday	Lowndes Tournament		Away	V	TBD
	MARCH						
	2-Jan	Fri-Sat	Lowndes Varsi	ty Tournament	Away	V	TBD
	4	Monday	Hooper *		Home	JV, V	3:30
	5	Tuesday	Hooper *		Away	V(DH)	4:00
	7	Thursday	Macon East		Away	JV/V	3:30
	8	Friday	Crenshaw		Home	JV/V	4:00
	11	Monday	Autauga *		Away	JV/V	4:00
	12	Tuesday	Autauga *		Home	V(DH)	4:00
	14-16	Fri-Sat	Macon East Tournament		Away	V	TBD
	18	Monday	Ezekiel		Home	V	3:30
	19	Tuesday	Bessemer		Home	JV/V	4:00
	29	Friday	Lakeside		@ SU	V(DH)	1:30
	APRIL						
	2	Tuesday	Coosa Valley		Away	V(DH)	4:00
	5-6	Fri-Sat	Lowndes JV Tournament		Away	JV	TBD
	8	Monday	Chambers		Away	JV/V	4:00
	9	Tuesday	Crenshaw		Away	V/JV	4:00
	11	Tuesday	Lowndes		Home	JV/V	4:00
	11-13	Fri-Sat	JV State Tournament		Macon	JV	TBD
	15	Monday	Morgan		Away	V	5:00
	19-20	Fri-Sat	1st Round (best 2/3)		TBD	V	TBD
	25-26	Thurs-Fri	2nd Round (best 2/3)		TBD	V	TBD
	MAY		·	•			
	1-2	Wed-Thurs	3rd Round (be	st 2/3)	TBD	V	TBD
	7-8	Tues-Wed	State Finals	•	Patterson Field	V	TBD
					as of 9/21/2022		122

as of 8/31/2023

Head Coach: Justin Jones Assistant Coaches: Trey Preston, Alex Russell, Mark Mathis Brandon Hamilton, Justin Chandler, Ronen Harris